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4. Wertungsturnier 2015

- Gesellige Runde Bad T6lz

Mayer, Ralf
Holy, Detlef
Vosseler, Albert
Kleffner, Sebastian
Herz Bube Miinchen
Bickel, Claudia
Csifo, Sigmund
Schafer, Stefan

Stemmer, Rosmarie

- Anzing Poing

Engelhart, Ludwig
Schmid, Erich
Mutz, Josef
Festl, Franz
Miinchen-Std
Wenzel, Ulrich
Miiller, Roland
Frank, Ulrich
Woelfl, Peter

- Peanuts & Wirmtaler (1)

Gschwendtner, Jirgen
Arlt, Hermann

Feil, Peter

Kogl, Lutz

- Skatfr. Schrobenhausen

Haninger, Matthias
Perzul, Rudolf
Grlnert, Peter
Schindler, Olaf

- Contra Re Hoéhenkirchen (1)

Soltl, Sepp

Weigle, Michael
Schittek, Hans Berndt
Franke, Erhard

- SC Skatfreunde Garching

Degen, Hans

Huth, Eberhard
Wraikow, Nedjalko
Schiwalsky, Siegfried

- Peanuts & Wirmtaler (2)

Mazuran, Elmar
Planker, Karsten
KreRner, Andreas

Niedrig, Wolfgang

- Germering 2000

Rockinger, Franz
Kusmierz, Hans
Brandlmeier, Gerd
Popp, Willi

1. SC Rosenheim
Hasl, Annemarie
Llbeck, Pablo
Simonszent, Manfred

Grucza, Georg

* Alter Peter Miinchen

Kapp, Udo
Kulzer, Johannes
PreiR, Stefan
Waschkowski, Richard
Amper Herz As FFB
Painhofer, Josef
Bauer, Uwe
Werrbach, Rolf
Griesmann, Udo
EdelweiR Rosenheim
Ehrig, Harald

Punkte
14258
4173
3874
3146
3065
13522
3790
3327
3318
3087
13473
4787
3101
2887
2698
13221
3699
3612
2982
2928
13191
3616
3433
3122
3020
12655
4161
3196
2955
2343
12278
3581
3546
3172
1979
12264
3529
3159
2807
2769
11981
3559
3361
3033
2028
11756
3695
3285
2393
2383
11553
3224
3178
2641
2510
11379
3913
3030
2284
2152
11368
2998
2988
2773
2609
10697
3569

Summe

G
138
42
32
35
29
127
34
32
34
27
138
6
32
32
28
134
39
35
31
29
139
39
35
30
35
130
35
39
31
25
122
38
30
29
25
127
37
37
25
28
139
35
43
32
29
117
37
28
28
24
116
28
35
27
26
127
39
32
28
28
122
34
35
29
24
116
38

18

VG
68
14
24
15
15
72
16
11
24
21
60
15
15
16
14
66

25
15
18
46
10
16
11

60
14
15
19
12
61
13
19
15
14
62
16

18
21
56
17
18
10
11
64
10
14
16
24
66
19
12
17
18
63
18
12
16
17
69
19
16
18
16
63
13

35

11

10
18

11
28

12

19

26
12

14
23

Punkte
3911
1443
1521
251
696
3844
1370
474
925
1075
4642
1630
913
1085
1014
4093
1469
934
999
691
4709
1216
1040
1415
1038
4827
1442
1222
1454
709
2863
700
1437
515
211
4405
1318
821
846
1420
3267
1395
536
1185
151
4735
1618
1352
855
910
4368
1048
1102
375
1843
3934
971
869
907
1187
3646
962
1052
779
853
4202
1346

Serie 1

39
14
12

42
12

11
12
48
16

11
12
44
15
10
11

47
12

14
12
53
14
16
15

33
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47

14

11

14

37

11

12

45

15

12

46

11

18
38

12
35
10

43
14
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Punkte
5325
1389
1469
1416
1051
4237
927
1085
1342
883
4804
1429
1102
1094
1179
3953
872
1224
765
1092
4243
1274
1256
724
989
4829
1417
670
1258
1484
5165
1478
896
1307
1484
3583
971
885
1121
606
4345
1427
1373
831
714
3334
982
945
556
851
3420
992
709
1381
338
2847
1247
1040
529
31
3897
951
1429
754
763
3122
468

Serie 2

49
14
11
15

37
10

13

45
14
10
11
10
40

12

10
47
14
15

12
42
10
11
11
10
52
14

11
18
43
12
12
10

47
14
16

33
10
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Punkte
5022
1341
884
1479
1318
5441
1493
1768
1051
1129
4027
1728
1086
708
505
5175
1358
1454
1218
1145
4239
1126
1137
983
993
2999
1302
1304
243
150
4250
1403
1213
1350
284
4276
1240
1453
840
743
4369
737
1452
1017
1163
3687
1095
988
982
622
3765
1184
1367
885
329
4598
1695
1121
848
934
3825
1085
507
1240
993
3373
1755

Serie 3

50
14

14
13
48
12
16
10
10
45
16
13
10

50
15
13
11
1
45
13
11
10
11
35
11
12

37
15

10

37
11
14

55
10
18
12
15
39
12

12

38
11
16

49
17
12
11

43
13
11
10

36
16
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Schmilinsky, Knut
Thalacker, Brigitte
Thalacker, Roland

- Jahn Bogenhausen

Knauff, Ernst
Brunner, Peter
Killutat, Peter
Rettig, Horst

- Lohhofer Spitzbuam

Mdbes, Rainer
Degel, Thomas
Semper, Dirk
Ryseck, Werner

' Waldkraiburger Bockrunde (1)

Miinster, Ingrid
Grimm, Karl
Frischke, Horst
Treffke, Kay

- Waldkraiburger Bockrunde (2)

Krause, Thomas
Richter, Helmut
Miklautsch, Josef
Schiiller, Jorg

- Asquetscher Grobenzell

Jung, Thomas
Kriiger, Peter
Heinemann, Reinhold
Grimm, Klaus-Dieter
Westkreuz Flichse
Kéhs, Ernst
Metzner, Peter
Langer, Helga
Berger, Theodor

- Contra Re Hoéhenkirchen (2)

Diebel, Jochen
WeiR, Max-Heinz
Vermehren, Ernst

Weigle, Martin

3426
2029
1673
10538
2978
2796
2678
2086
9800
2899
2783
2372
1746
9716
2785
2699
2519
1713
9574
2632
2469
2451
2022
8698
2999
2541
1871
1287
6785
2150
1945
1567
1123
6540
2735
1461
1186
1158

35
24
19
103
29
30
27
17
106
35
26
24
21
99
27
24
24
24
97
25
19
28
25
97
26
30
24
17
95
20
35
20
20
89
29
21
22
17

31

12

12

33

12

14
19
17
74
19
19
15
21
53
12
15
15
11
53

17
15
12
69
19
16
16
18
57
17
13
18

52
13

17
20
64
17
16
15
16

10
17

1
35

11

1480
789
587

3908

1188

1095
753
872

3619

1072

1404

1050

93

3187
958
595

1082
552

3806
931
834

1499
542

2890
982
895
682
331

2002
631
569
582
310

2492

1163
261
213
655

10
11

35

11
10

34

10

11

11

32

10

10

36

15

32

11

31

12

31
13
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1062
1069
523
3626
1175
790
768
893
3301
1223
808
669
601
3394
926
1169
365
934
3007
1113
774
753
367
2763
696
732
831
504
2293
569
642
665
417
2986
1410
862
528
186

14

36
12

35
13

34

11

35
11
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884
171
563
3004
615
911
1157
321
2880
604
571
653
1052
3135
901
935
1072
227
2761
588
861
199
1113
3045
1321
914
358
452
2400
950
734
320
396
1062
162
338
245
317

11

32

11

37
12

11
33
10
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